
MULTI FUNCTIONAL 

OIL 320, 460 

APPLICATION: 

 A good quality general purpose oil, formulated with highly refined base stocks and antifoam 

additive package. Suitable for the lubrication of Hydraulic systems, pumps enclosed industrial 

gears and bearings operating under mild conditions. Also used for industrial applications where 

oil losses are high and heavy contaminants require frequent oil change.  

KEY FEATURES: 

 Good thermal stability

 Fair resistance to rust and corrosion

 Good demulsibility power

 Excellent protection against foaming

 Economical

TECHINICAL DATA: 

CHARACTERISTICS TEST METHOD 

TYPICAL VALUE 

320 460 

Density at 15°C,  Kg/L 

Viscosity at 40°C,  cSt 

Viscosity at 100°C,  cSt 

Viscosity Index 

Flash Point, COC,  °C 

Pour Point,  °C 

ASTM D1298 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D2270 

ASTM D92 

ASTM D97 

0.90 

320 

25 

100 

240 

-6

0.91 

460 

32 

101 

240 

-6
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