



**MULTI FUNCTIONAL
OIL 320, 460**

APPLICATION:

A good quality general purpose oil, formulated with highly refined base stocks and antifoam additive package. Suitable for the lubrication of Hydraulic systems, pumps enclosed industrial gears and bearings operating under mild conditions. Also used for industrial applications where oil losses are high and heavy contaminants require frequent oil change.

KEY FEATURES:

- Good thermal stability
- Fair resistance to rust and corrosion
- Good demulsibility power
- Excellent protection against foaming
- Economical

TECHINICAL DATA:

CHARACTERISTICS	TEST METHOD	TYPICAL VALUE	
		320	460
Density at 15°C, Kg/L	ASTM D1298	0.90	0.91
Viscosity at 40°C, cSt	ASTM D445	320	460
Viscosity at 100°C, cSt	ASTM D445	25	32
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	100	101
Flash Point, COC, °C	ASTM D92	240	240
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D97	-6	-6

